
 

 

Box Office open Wednesday to Friday 12:30 - 4:30pm and
1 hour before performances or movies.

Scan the QR code to purchase tickets online 24/7

*TRANSACTION FEES APPLY TO ALL LIVE SHOW*

**MASKS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES IN THE VENUE**

THE 60 FOUR: IN CONCERT  
Sat 9 Apr at 7:30pm 

THE SWEET CAROLINE TOUR: 
A TRIBUTE TO NEIL DIAMOND  

Mon 11 Apr at 8pm

BLUE: THE SONGS OF 
JONI MITCHELL

Wed 4 May at 7.30pm

ASHES TO ASHES:
THE DAVID BOWIE EXPERIENCE

Sat 23 Apr at 7.30pm

DANIEL CHAMPAGNE
Thurs 12 May at 8pm 

ROBERTSON BROTHERS 
60’S VARIETY SHOW
Sat 14 May at 8pm

NOW WE’RE SWINGING 
WITH TOM BULINSON
Fri 27 May at 7:30pm

1927
Sat 4 Jun at 7.30pm 

QUEEN FOREVER: 
BREAK FREE TOUR
Sat 11 Jun at 8pm 

ON SALE NOW
Thursday, 30 Jun at 7:30pm  

Feeling restless for 2022 to get started? Here’s a taster of what’s to come 
around regional South Australia this year. There will be dance, theatre, visual 

arts, children’s theatre, exhibitions and more to get you out of the house  
and experiencing different worlds. 

OUTSIDE WITHIN
Australian Dance Theatre

Mon 16 May at 7:30pm

CATHEDRAL  
BY CALEB LEWIS

Fri 10 Jun at 12:30pm

GENE & JUDY
Fri 17 Jun at 11am 

We can dance if we want to!
Restrictions on dancing and singing have been 

lifted, which means it’s time to PARTY!

FINGER BUN LIVE 
TIME WARP BACK TO THE 80’S

Saturday 9 July - Ballroom doors open 7:30pm

Dust off your leg warmers and tease that hair  
we are heading back to the 80’s! From the Go-Go’s and 
John Cougar Mellencamp to Van Halen and Billy Idol. 

An eclectic mix of artists and an infectious night of 
music guaranteed to spin you right round. 



NOWHERE SPECIAL
Fri 8 Apr at 11am - Coffee Flix
Fri 8 Apr at 7pm  

When John, a thirty-five-year-
old window cleaner, is given 
only a few months to live, he 
attempts to find a new, perfect 
family for his three-year-old 
son, determined to shield him 
from the terrible reality of the 
situation.

Run time:  96 mins

RABBIT ACADEMY: MISSION 
EGGPOSSIBLE
Tues 19 Apr at 2pm
Wed 20 Apr at 11am - Sensory
Wed 20 Apr at 2pm

Max is the first city rabbit ever 
to be chosen in the master class 
for Easter rabbits. When the 
Easter rabbits’ most powerful 
magical possession, the “golden 
egg”, turns black, Max and his 
friends must find their very own 
superpower to protect Easter.

Run time:  76 mins

MORBIUS
Thurs 21 Apr at 7pm
Fri 22 Apr at 8pm  

Biochemist Michael Morbius 
tries to cure himself of a rare 
blood disease, but when his 
experiment goes wrong, he 
inadvertently infects himself 
with a form of vampirism 
instead.

Run time:  108 mins

SONIC THE HEDGEHOG 2
Thurs 28 Apr at 10am & 2pm
Fri 29 Apr at 2pm
Sat 30 Apr at 2pm

Sonic is eager to prove that he 
has what it takes to be a true 
hero. His test comes when Dr. 
Robotnik returns in search of a 
mystical emerald that has the 
power to destroy civilizations. 
Sonic teams up with his own 
sidekick, Tails, and together 
they embark on a globe-trotting 
journey to find the emerald before 
it falls into the wrong hands.

Run time:  122 mins (TBC)

THE BAD GUYS
Thurs 21 Apr at 2pm
Fri 22 Apr at 10am & 2pm
Sun 24 Apr at 2pm
Tues 26 Apr at 2pm
Wed 27 Apr at 10am - Sensory
Wed 27 Apr at 2pm
 
Nobody has ever failed so hard 
at trying to be good as The Bad 
Guys. A a crackerjack criminal 
crew of animal outlaws are 
about to attempt their most 
challenging con yet becoming 
model citizens.

Run time:  100 mins

FANTASTIC BEASTS: THE 
SECRETS OF DUMBLEDORE
Thurs 28 Apr at 7pm
Fri 29 Apr at 10am - Coffee Flix
Sun 1 May at 2pm

Professor Albus Dumbledore 
knows the powerful, dark wizard 
Gellert Grindelwald is moving 
to seize control of the wizarding 
world. Unable to stop him alone, 
he entrusts magizoologist Newt 
Scamander to lead an intrepid 
team of wizards and witches. 
They soon encounter an array 
of old and new beasts as 
they clash with Grindelwald’s 
growing legion of followers.

Run time:  143 mins (TBC)

THE LOST CITY
Fri 29 Apr at 8pm
Sat 30 Apr at 8pm

A reclusive romance novelist 
on a book tour with her cover 
model gets swept up in a 
kidnapping attempt that lands 
them both in a cutthroat jungle 
adventure.

Run time:  115 mins (TBC)

Thank you to our Community Circle Sponsors


